Auscarts Melbourne

50 Salmon St, Port Melbourne, 3207 Tel.+61 3 96466015

In the 5 at 13.09.2012 / 22:01, you reached the

12. Rank

Overview of your driven lap times

NN Igor Jovanovic

Your fastest lap time in this run: 0.000 s
Kart number | Fastest lap time in this run: 0.000 s

Pos No Name/Team Laps Last Best Diff
1 25 Andrew Bonwick 12 28.987 28.987 0.000
2 21 Josh Feggans 13 30609 29.313 0.326
3 26 andrew mcvey 13 32.934 29.381 0.394
4 3 Colin Anderson 12 29.742 29.742 0.755
5 13 Adrian Nelson 13  30.561 30.067 1.080
6 5 Jonathan Pau 13 31.501 30.091 1.104
7 6 John Orchard 13  30.105 30.105 1.118
8 16 Grant Stephenson 13 31.881 30.139 1.152
9 15 Nick 11 33.558 30.376 1.389
10 19 PETER HARRISON 12  31.311 30.874 1.887
11 22 lgor 12 31.166 31.029 2.042
12 27 Igor Jovanovic 0 0.000 0.000 -28.987




Auscarts Melbourne

50 Salmon St, Port Melbourne, 3207 Tel.+61 3 96466015

In the 5 at 13.09.2012 / 22:01, you reached the

11. Rank

Overview of your driven lap times
22 |

1. 2'01.694

Your fastest lap time in this run; 31.029 s 2 34.904

Kart number Fastest lap time in this run: 0.000 s 3 31.830

4. 31075

5 31.887

Pos No Name/Team Laps Last Best Diff 6. 46.561

125 Andrew Bonwick 12 28.987 28.987  0.000 fo 31020

2 21 Josh Feggans 13 30609 29313 0326 8 31029

3 26 andrew mcvey 13 32934 20381 0.394 9. 31.351

4 3 Colin Anderson 12 29742 29742  0.755 10. 31.271

5 13 Adrian Nelson 13 30.561 30.067 1.080 1. 31.608

6 5 Jonathan Pau 13 31501 30091 1.104 2. 31.166
7 6 John Orchard 13 30.105 30.105 1.118
8 16 Grant Stephenson 13 31.881 30.139 1.1562
9 15 Nick 11 33558 30376  1.389
10 19 PETERHARRISON 12 31311 30.874 1.887
11 22 Igor 12 31166 31.020 2.042
12 27 Igor Jovanovic 0 0.000 0.000 -28.987




Auscarts Melbourne

50 Salmon St, Port Melbourne, 3207 Tel.+61 3 96466015

In the 5 at 13.09.2012 / 22:01, you reached the

10. Rank

—
_Umu_..m_uN _l_>xx_m02 Overview of your driven lap times

\— m 1.  58.796

: Your fastest lap time in this run: 30.874 s 2. 2'49.908

Kart number Fastest lap time in this run: 0.000 s 3. 32.216

4. 31317

5. 31.749

Pos No Name/Team Laps Last Best Diff 6. 47.695

1 25 Andrew Bonwick 12 28.987 28987  0.000 7. 34.808

2 21 Josh Feggans 13 30.609 29313  0.326 8. 35303

3 26 andrew mcvey 13 32.934 20381  0.394 9. 30.954

4 3 Colin Anderson 12 20742 29742  0.755 10. 30.874

5 13 Adrian Nelson 13 30561 30.067  1.080 1. 31.388

6 5 Jonathan Pau 13 31501 30.091 1.104 2. 31311
7 6 John Orchard 13 30.105 30.105 1.118
8 16 Grant Stephenson 13  31.881 30139 1152
9 15 Nick 11 33558 30376  1.389
10 19 PETERHARRISON 12  31.311 30.874 1887
11 22 Igor 12 31166 31.029 2.042
12 27 Igor Jovanovic 0 0.000 0.000 -28.987




Auscarts Melbourne

50 Salmon St, Port Melbourne, 3207 Tel.+61 3 96466015

In the 5 at 13.09.2012 / 22:01, you reached the

9. Rank

\_ m Nick travers
Your fastest lap time in this run: 30.376 s
Kart number Fastest lap time in this run: 0.000 s
Pos No Name/Team Laps Last Best Diff
1 25 Andrew Bonwick 12 28,987 28.987 0.000
2 21 Josh Feggans 13 30.609 29.313 0.326
3 26 andrew mcvey 13 32934 29.381 0.394
4 3 Colin Anderson 12 29.742 29.742 0.755
5 13 Adrian Nelson 13 30.561 30.067 1.080
6 5 Jonathan Pau 13 31.501  30.091 1.104
7 6 John Orchard 13 30.105 30.105 1.118
8 16 Grant Stephenson 13 31.881 30.139 1.152
9 15 Nick 11 33.558 30.376 1.389
10 19 PETER HARRISON 12 31.311  30.874 1.887
11 22 Igor 12 31.166 31.029 2.042
12 27 Igor Jovanovic 0 0.000 0.000 -28.987

SO0 NOO AWM=

Overview of your driven lap times

38.895
2'58.279
30.941
30.639
30.376
1'02.181
31.210
48.061
49.130
51.372
33.558




Auscarts Melbourne

50 Salmon St, Port Melbourne, 3207 Tel.+61 3 96466015

In the 5 at 13.09.2012 / 22:01, you reached the

8. Rank

[ [
| Overview of your driven lap times
\_ m Grant Stephenson g P
Your fastest lap time in this run: 30.139 s m M.MMWMM
Kart number Fastest lap time in this run: 0.000 s 3. 31,174
4. 30.901
5. 30.351
Pos No Name/Team Laps Last Best Diff 6. 30.139
1 25 Andrew Bonwick 12 28987 28987  0.000 7. 46.050
2 21 Josh Feggans 13 30609 29.313  0.326 8. 37.018
3 26 andrew mcvey 13 32934 29381 0.394 9. 31.093
4 3 Colin Anderson 12 29742 29.742  0.755 10. 31.406
5 13 Adrian Nelson 13 30.561 30.067  1.080 . 31.156
6 5 Jonathan Pau 13 31501 30.091 1.104 12. 32674
7 6 John Orchard 13 30.105 30105  1.118 3. 31.881
8 16 Grant Stephenson 13  31.881 30.139  1.152
9 15 Nick 11 33558 30.376  1.389
10 19 PETERHARRISON 12  31.311 30.874 1887
11 22 Igor 12 31166 31.029  2.042
12 27 Igor Jovanovic 0 0.000 0.000 -28.987




Auscarts Melbourne

50 Salmon St, Port Melbourne, 3207 Tel.+61 3 96466015

In the 5 at 13.09.2012 / 22:01, you reached the

7. Rank

Overview of your driven lap times
John Orchard y P

‘ 1. 39.862

Your fastest lap time in this run: 30.1056 s 2. 2'57.352

Kart number Fastest lap time in this run: 0.000 s 3 30.728

4. 30622

5 30.388

Pos No Name/Team Laps Last Best Diff 6. 32.481

1 25 Andrew Bonwick 12 28.987 28987  0.000 7. 43415

2 21 Josh Feggans 13 30.609 29.313  0.326 8. 37206

3 26 andrew mcvey 13 32,934 29381  0.394 9. 30.862

4 3 Colin Anderson 12 29742 29742  0.755 10 31.707

5 13 Adrian Nelson 13 30561 30.067  1.080 1. 30.883

6 5 Jonathan Pau 13 31501 30.091  1.104 12. 31.606

7 6 John Orchard 13 30105 30.105 1.118 3. 30.105
8 16 Grant Stephenson 13 31.881 30.139 1.152
9 15 Nick 11 33558 30.376  1.389
10 19 PETERHARRISON 12 31311 30.874  1.887
11 22 Igor 12 31166 31.029 2.042
12 27 Igor Jovanovic 0 0.000 0.000 -28.987




Auscarts Melbourne

50 Salmon St, Port Melbourne, 3207 Tel.+61 3 96466015

In the 5 at 13.09.2012 / 22:01, you reached the

6. Rank

Overview of your driven lap times
Jonathan Pau g
1. 40.758
Your fastest lap time in this run: 30.091 s 2. 2'57.150
Kart number Fastest lap time in this run: 0.000 s 3 30.959
4. 30.091
5 30.412
Pos No Name/Team Laps Last Best Diff 6. 32.275
1 25 Andrew Bonwick 12 28.987 28.987  0.000 7. 43.016
2 21 Josh Feggans 13 30609 29.313  0.326 8. 36.983
3 26 andrew mcvey 13 32934 29381  0.394 9. 30.882
4 3 Colin Anderson 12 29742 29742  0.755 0. 31.543
5 13 Adrian Nelson 13 30.561 30.067  1.080 1. 31.093
6 5 Jonathan Pau 13 31.501 30.091  1.104 2. 31.691
7 6 John Orchard 13 30105 30.105  1.118 3. 31.501
8 16 Grant Stephenson 13 31.881 30.139 1.152
9 15 Nick 11 33558 30.376  1.389
10 19 PETERHARRISON 12 31311 30874  1.887
11 22 Igor 12 31166 31.029  2.042
12 27 Igor Jovanovic 0 0.000 0.000 -28.987




Auscarts Melbourne

50 Salmon St, Port Melbourne, 3207 Tel.+61 3 96466015

In the 5 at 13.09.2012 / 22:01, you reached the

9. Rank

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

—
N -

13 |

Kart number

No

25
21
26

13

16
15
19
22
27

Adrian Nelson

Your fastest lap time in this run: 30.067 s
Fastest lap time in this run: 0.000 s

Name/Team Laps Last Best Diff
Andrew Bonwick 12 28.987 28.987 0.000
Josh Feggans 13 30.609 29.313 0.326
andrew mcvey 13 32.934 29.381 0.394
Colin Anderson 12 29.742 29.742 0.755
Adrian Nelson 13 30.561 30.067 1.080
Jonathan Pau 13 31.501 30.091 1.104
John Orchard 13 30.105 30.105 1.118
Grant Stephenson 13 31.881 30.139 1.152
Nick 11 33.558 30.376 1.389
PETER HARRISON 12 31.311  30.874 1.887
Igor 12 31.166 31.029 2.042

Igor Jovanovic 0 0.000 0.000 -28.987

COENOGOAWN

Overview of your driven lap times

42.031
2'55.540
31.302
31.514
30.067
34.821
39.908
35.882
30.658
31.271
30.603
32.043
30.561




Auscarts Melbourne

50 Salmon St, Port Melbourne, 3207 Tel.+61 3 96466015

In the 5 at 13.09.2012 / 22:01, you reached the

4. Rank

[ - .
. Overview of your driven lap times
Colin Anderson y P

1. 106.719

Your fastest lap time in this run: 29.742 s 2. 2'46.287

Kart number , Fastest lap time in this run: 0.000 s 3 32.981

4. 29949

5. 30.129

Pos No Name/Team Laps Last Best Diff 6. 46.596

1 25 Andrew Bonwick 12 28.987 28.987  0.000 7. 33477

2 21 Josh Feggans 13 30,609 29.313  0.326 8. 34926

3 26 andrew mcvey 13 32934 29381  0.394 9. 30458

4 3 Colin Anderson 12 29742 29742  0.755 10. 32675

5 13 Adrian Nelson 13 30.561 30.067  1.080 1. 30.353

6 5 Jonathan Pau 13 31501 30.091 1.104 12. 29742
7 6 John Orchard 13 30105 30.105 1.118

8 16 Grant Stephenson 13 31.881 30.139 1.152 ﬁ

9 15 Nick 11 33558 30376  1.380
10 19 PETERHARRISON 12 31311 30.874 1887
11 22 Igor 12 31166 31.029  2.042
12 27 Igor Jovanovic 0 0.000 0.000 -28.987




Auscarts Melbourne

50 Salmon St, Port Melbourne, 3207 Tel.+61 3 96466015

In the 5 at 13.09.2012 / 22:01, you reached the

3. Rank

26

Kart number

andrew mcvey

Your fastest lap time in this run:
Fastest lap time in this run:

29.381 s
0.000 s

Pos

CONOONNAWN-

No

25
21
26

13

16
15
19
22
27

Name/Team Laps
Andrew Bonwick 12
Josh Feggans 13
andrew mcvey 13
Colin Anderson 12
Adrian Nelson 13
Jonathan Pau 13
John Orchard 13
Grant Stephenson 13
Nick 11
PETER HARRISON 12
Igor 12

Igor Jovanovic 0

Last

28.987
30.609
32.934
29.742
30.561
31.501
30.105
31.881
33.558
31.311
31.166

0.000

Best

28.987
29.313
29.381
29.742
30.067
30.091
30.105
30.139
30.376
30.874
31.029

0.000

Diff
0.000
0.326
0.394
0.755
1.080
1.104
1.118
1.162
1.389
1.887
2.042

-28.987
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Overview of your driven lap times

39.453
2'57.169
31.196
30.174
30.780
33.456
43.068
48.996
29.695
29.837
29.640
29.381
32.934




Auscarts Melbourne

50 Salmon St, Port Melbourne, 3207 Tel.+61 3 96466015

In the 5 at 13.09.2012 / 22:01, you reached the

2. Rank

N T
Overview of your driven lap times
N‘— Josh Feggans Y P

= 1. 40.551

Your *mmﬁmmﬁ._mu ﬂ.msm._: this run: 29.313 s 2. 2'56.486

Kart number | Fastest lap time in this run: 0.000 s 3 32.050

4. 29.899

- 5. 29.874

Pos No Name/Team Laps Last Best Diff 6. 33.787

1 25 Andrew Bonwick 12 28.987 28987  0.000 | 7. 41837

2 21 Josh Feggans 13 30609 29313  0.326 8. 44122

3 26 andrew mcvey 13 32.934 29381 0.394 9. 29.379

4 3 Colin Anderson 12 29742 29742 0755 10 29.432

5 13 Adrian Nelson 13 30561 30.067 1.080 1. 29.377

6 5 Jonathan Pau 13 31501 30.091  1.104 12. 29.313

7 6 John Orchard 13 30105 30.105 1.118 H__ 13. 30.609
8 16 Grant Stephenson 13 31.881 30.139 1.1562
9 15 Nick 11 33558 30.376  1.389
10 19 PETERHARRISON 12 31311 30.874 1887
11 22 Igor 12 31166 31.029 2.042
12 27 lIgor Jovanovic 0 0.000 0.000 -28.987




Auscarts Melbourne

50 Salmon St, Port Melbourne, 3207 Tel.+61 3 96466015

In the § at 13.09.2012 / 22:01, you reached the

1. Rank

N m Andrew Bonwick

Your fastest lap time in this run: 28.987 s

Kart number Fastest lap time in this run: 0.000 s

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No

25
21
26

13

16
15
19
22
27

Name/Team Laps Last Best Diff
Andrew Bonwick 12 28.987 28.987 0.000
Josh Feggans 13 30.609 29.313 0.326
andrew mcvey 13 32.934 29.381 0.394
Colin Anderson 12 29.742 29.742 0.755
Adrian Nelson 13 30.561 30.067 1.080
Jonathan Pau 13 31.501  30.091 1.104
John Orchard 13 30.105 30.105 1.118
Grant Stephenson 13 31.881 30.139 1.152
Nick 11 33.558 30.376 1.389
PETER HARRISON 12 31.311  30.874 1.887
Igor 12 31.166  31.029 2.042

Igor Jovanovic 0 0.000 0.000 -28.987
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Overview of your driven lap times

1'05.363
2'48.681
30.522
29.639
29.444
47.722
34.660
35.730
30.356
30.437
29.104
28.987




